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Lotz/Asahara

Merissa Olmer (molmer@scripps.edu; x 48607)

Connie Choate (cchoate@scripps.edu; x 48963)
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Name Email

Martin Lotz mlotz

Oscar Alvarez ogarcia

Connie Choate cchoate

Josan Chung jchung

Tomas Duffy tduffy

Helen Fang hfang

Jason (Kwang-il) Lee kwangl

Serena Lee seryunl

Tokio Matsuzaki tokiom

Shigeru Miyaki miyaki

Merissa Olmer molmer

Hiroki Ohzono hohzono

Hiroshi Asahara asahara

Ryo Nakamachi rnakam

Campus Emergency Recorded Info: 858-784-7000                   
(See Safety officer or Administrative personnel for contact 
#'s)


